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Local Weather forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12,59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

B AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session (Phil Shone)8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 My. Husband’s Loye
10.15 Woman in Black
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11.30. . Shopping Reporter session (Thea)
12,0. Lunch Music :

1. Op.m. Light Music and Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Jane), Weekly
Fashion News, Above Suspicion, Meetthe Sponsor
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 The Millis Brothers4.0 Musical Comedy Memories
4.15 The Organ, the Dance Band, andMe
4.30 Songs from Blue Skies
4.45 South American Serenade
5.45 Adventure Library: Moby Dick

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.
4
Your Music and Mine

61 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Crosbie
Morrison |
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade7.0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30° The Adventures of Perry Mason:Fraudulent Heiress .

Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Worse"Things Happen at Sea, by Max Dunstone

8.0 }#Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth Melvin
9, 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Tunes of the Times

be’ F Turning Back the Pages (Rod Tal-ot
10.30 Private Secretary
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

|eles a een
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestre Raymonde
9.45 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)
710. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Listeners’ Club.
10.30 Friday’s Child10.48 Crossroads of Life
11. Q Jimmy Leach and his New Organ-olians
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12, 0 Mid-day Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Radio
Biography, Weekly Fashion News, fromFilm and Theatre, Above Suspicion
3.30 Matinee: Jack Payne’s Orchestra3.45 Don Cossacks Choir
4. 0 Al Bollington at the Console418 Mario Lorenzi and his Rhythmics
4.30 Hawaiian Serenade
4.45 Gwen Catley (soprano)5. 0 Music in the Modern Manner
5.45 The Adventure Library: Moby Dick

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Four Characteristic Waltzes
6,15 Junior Naturalists’ Ciub: Corres-
pondence Answered
6.30 Pear! of the Pezores
6.45 Melodies of Yesterday
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Greyburn of the Salween
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 Sports Quiz (John Morris)
3s. 0 Penelope
3.15 Organ Interlude
9.30 Lauritz Melchior (tenor)
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

3Z.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oam. Start a New Day to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Songs by Nelson Eddy and RiseStevens
9.45 George Trevare and his Orchestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Silks and Saddles
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12..0 Luncheon session ;

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),
Radio Biography, Weekly Fashion News,
Above Suspicion
3.30 The Music of Friml
3.45 Frankie Carle at the Piano4. 0 Fifteen Minutes of Fun
4.15 Polynesian Melodies by Ray Kinney
4.30 Light and Bright
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Adventure Library: The Last ofthe Mohicans

EVENING PROGR4MME
6. 0 Songs by Men
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: More
Moths, Paper Trees :

6.3C Tales of the Si!ver Greyhound
6.45 Music in the Modern Manner
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Fraudulent Heiress
7.45 Reserved _

:

8. 0 Lifebuoy Parade
8.30 The Man in the tron Mask
8.45 Voyage from Bombay
0 Penelope15 Concert in Miniature
1
O Parker of the Yard
5 Boogie Woogie Rhythm —

30 eek-day Requests
Oo ose down

}AZB sewtees m. |
6. Oam, London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Get Up, Get Up
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Melody Mixture
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 From the Dusty Shelves ,
10. 0 My MHusband’s Love
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Songs and Melodies of Australia
and New Zealand
11.30 The Shopping Reporter. Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: The Inter-
national, Noveity Orchestra, the Hill Bil-
lies, and Sol Hoopili’s Hawaiian Quar-
tette
41.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Music of Charm
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),
Radio Biography, Weekly Fashion News,
From Film and Theatre, Above Suspicion
3.30 Theatrical Interlude

4. 0 Johnny Kaonohi Pineapple and his
Native islanders

>

4.15 Songs from Popular Songwriters
4.30 Danceland’s Favourite Melodies
6. 0 Family Album
5.30 A Famous Welsh Choir
5.45 Adventure Library; The Last of the
Mohicans
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Kingsway Symphony ‘Orchestra
8.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: QuestionsAnswered
6.30 Search for a Playwright; Say it.
with Flowers
6.45 Zan August and the Keyboard
7, 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Masons
The Case of the Fraudulent Heiress
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
845 Beau Geste
9.0 ‘Penelope
9.15 They Starred Together In Many
Films
9.30 Over Manhattan Way
9.45, -Bing Sings. with These Stars
10. O* Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.15 Bon John
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. O© Close down

gM f PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.16 Dominion Weather. Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request Session
9.30 Morning Star: Joseph Schmidt
9.45 Light Orchestras
10. 0 West of Cornwall ‘
10.15 Sorrell and Son
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Victor Male Chorus :

6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: When
Plants Get fll
From Make Mine Music
Silks and Saddles
Geraldo and Hildegarde
Afloat with Henry Morgan
Mystery of the Hansom Cab
Adventures of Perry Mason; The
of the Hidden Hazard
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Fancy Free
Louis Levy’s Orchestra
Penelope
Donald Novis Souvenirs
Weather Forecast
Chanzing RhythmsArmchair Corner
Close downSree
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Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

The celebrated English soprano Gwen
Catley will be heard in a recorded re-
cital from 2ZB at 4.45 this afternoon.
Miss Catley will be the soloist with the
Kentucky Minstrels.

K * %

Fans of "eight to the har" musicwill appreciate to-night’s 10.15 session
from 3ZB, which will be entirely de-voted to Boogie Woogie Rhythm.

we HK a
"Crusader or Crackpot," 15-minute
‘stories of famous characters in history
who had certain eccentric ideas which
. later proved to be important steps in
human progress, is heard from 1ZB
and 2ZB at 8,30 p.m. every Tuesday
and Thursday.
* * *

Songs from the films never fail to )
revive happy memories, and the songs
featured from 2ZA to-night at 6.30
come from the Walt Disney picture"Make Mine Music."
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